Invoices will be reviewed for approval by the County and sent to : 

Alameda County Behavioral Health 
 Attn: Kate Jones 
 2000 Embarcadero Cove, Suite 400 
 Oakland, CA 94606 
 Email: Katherine.Jones@acgov.org 

5. Total payment under the terms of this Agreement will not exceed the total amount of 

Six Hundred Seventy Five Thousand dollars ($675,000) for the period of April 1, 
2018 through January 31, 2024. This cost includes all taxes and all other charges. 

EXHIBIT D-1 

COUNTY OF ALAMEDA  
DEBARMENT AND SUSPENSION CERTIFICATION 

The Contractor, under penalty of perjury, certifies that, except as noted below, contractor,